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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
01/01/2026

To date
01/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 01/01/2026 Muhammed Midlaj  K T Abdul Muneer K T 
(FTHR)

Karamaruthi House, 
Perumugham, Feroke, 
Perumugham, 673631, 

Kozhikode

  

2 01/01/2026 Diya K Jamsheena  N (FTHR) Karattiyattil, 
Perumugham, Feroke, 
Perumugham, 673631, 

Kozhikode

  

3 01/01/2026 Meha Shaheen A T P Sajna Mol V (MTHR) 41/232,   Sajna Manzil, 
Muthirakkalayi paramb, 

Ullissrikkunn, 
Cheruvannur, Nallalam, 

673027, Kozhikode

  

4 01/01/2026 NASEEB A T KOYA MOIDEEN 
KUTTY A T (FTHR)

36/102 NASHEENA 
MANZIL, FEROKE, 

KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 

673631, BEYPORE

  

5 01/01/2026 Muhammed Ansil K Sajid K (FTHR) Karattiyattil, 
Perumugham, Feroke, 
Perumugham, 673631, 

Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

6 01/01/2026 RUMAISA K P FAHANAS M P (HSBN) 1/102T,MUSAMINTE 
PURAKKAL, 

KADALUNDI, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
BEYPORE

  

7 01/01/2026 JANEES  K MOOSA (FTHR) 635/ VARANAKUZHI 
PARAMB, 

KANNATTIKULAM, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  

8 01/01/2026 KADEEJA  FIDA D MANSOOR D (FTHR) 35/244  DEVASATHIL, 
FEROKE, 

KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 

673631, BEYPORE

  

9 01/01/2026 MURSHIDA THASNI 
M

SUBAIR  M (FTHR) MAYINTAKATH 
HOUSE, LIGHT 

HOUSE, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
KOZHIKODE

  

10 01/01/2026 ABUBACKAR P MAMU (FTHR) 37 THAIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

KOTHARTHODE, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 

673631, BEYPORE

  

11 01/01/2026 LAMIH P T MOHAMED ASHRAF 
P T (FTHR)

8/315 Pallimal 
Thoduvil, Daru Najath, 

Vadakkumbad, 
MANNUR, 673328, 

KOZHIKODE

  

12 01/01/2026 Rahul  K Ganesan  (FTHR) Kariparambath, 
Chethalath paramb/

Perumugham, Feroke, 
Perumugham, 673631, 

kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

13 01/01/2026 JAZEEM V RAFEEQUE V (FTHR) FATHIMA MAHAL, 
PANIKKAMADAM 

ROAD, ARAKKINAR, 
ARAKKINAR, 673028, 

KOZHIKODE

  

14 01/01/2026 FAVAS M ABDUL KADER  M 
(FTHR)

SUBAIDHAS 
MANNARATTIL 

HOUSE, NEAR OLD 
JUMAMASJID 
PALAROTTA, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

BEYPORE

  

15 01/01/2026 FATHIMA HANNA  P ABDUL RAZAK  P 
(FTHR)

PALORA HOUSE, 
RAHIMAN BAZAR, 

KOZHIKODE, 
KOLATHARA, 673655, 

KOZHIKODE

  

16 01/01/2026 FATHIMA MUHSINA 
P T

HISAM P V (HSBN) PARAMBATH VEED, 
CHERIYAKARIMPADAM 

KUNDAYITHOD, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHRA P O, 

673655, KOZHIKODE

  

17 01/01/2026 Ayisha Aleela Abdul Muneer Vadakini 
(FTHR)

V A house, Atakasseri 
Parambu, Cheruvannur, 

Kolathara, 673655, 
Kozhikode

  

18 01/01/2026 AJMAL ALI K MUSTHAFA K (FTHR) 011/379 Chenayil 
House, Chungam 8/4, 
Feroke, Feroke P O, 
673631, Kozhikode

  

19 01/01/2026 HASNA FATHIMA P RAHMATHULLA P 
(FTHR)

2/174,PADINHARAYIL, 
KADALUNDI, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
BEYPORE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

20 01/01/2026 REJINA ALIKOYA (FTHR) MENOTH HOUSE, 
MUNDAKAN 

PARAMB THAMBI 
ROAD, BEYPORE, 
BEYPORE, 673015, 

KOZHIKODE

  

21 01/01/2026 BASHEER T P SHAREEFA N (WIFE) MANGATTUNILAM, 
NALLUR, FEROKE, 

FEROKE, 673631, 
KOZHIKODE

  

22 01/01/2026 HADIL JALEEL P T ABDUL JALEEL 
(FTHR)

THAZHATH VEEDU, 
VAIDYARANGADI, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
VAIDYARANGADI, 
673633, KOZHIKODE

  

23 01/01/2026 NIDHA SIRAJ T C SIRAJUDHEEN T C 
(FTHR)

CHEMMANKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PUTTEKKAD, 
FEROKE, FEROKE, 
673631, BEYPORE

  

24 01/01/2026 HISAM P V AYISHABI P V 
(MTHR)

PARAMBATH VEED, 
CHERIYAKARIMPADAM 

KUNDAYITHODE, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHRA P O, 

673655, KOZHIKODE

  

25 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED HABIL 
A P

FIROZ  A P (FTHR) ARAMKUNI 
PARAMBU, 

AREEKKAD, 
NALLALAM, 

NALLALAM P O, 
673027, KOZHIKODE

  

26 01/01/2026 NAFIA SHIRIN  K FOUSIYA P P (MTHR) 001/474 PLAVEETTIL  
PUTHUPARAMBIL, 
PARUTHIPPARA, 

FAROOK COLLEGE, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

27 01/01/2026 FOUSIYA V  UNNIKAMMAD V 
(FTHR)

KODALERIMMAL, 
KARUVANTHURUTHY, 

FEROKE, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY 

P O, 673631, 
KOZHIKODE

  

28 01/01/2026 FASEEHA E AMINA (MTHR) AL  HIRA, NEAR  
CARE  WELL  

HOSPITAL, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 

673633, BEYPORE

  

29 01/01/2026 SOUDABI KUNHAYIN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KAREECHIL, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
KARUAVNTHIRUTHY, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
673631, KOZHIKODE

  

30 01/01/2026 AHAD T T ALI T T (FTHR) JAMEELA MANZIL, 
THAROLPADI 

NILAM, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

NALLALAM, 673027, 
KOZHIKODE

  

31 01/01/2026 HAMNA SAJAD K P SAJAD K P (FTHR) PUTHIYAPPIL 
PARAMB HOUSE, 
PALLIMETHAL, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KOZHIKODE

  

32 01/01/2026 HISANA SHEHABAS  
MUSTHAFA (HSBN)

THAIVALAPPIL 
HOUSE, 

CHEMMALASSERY 
PARAMBA, ANA 

ROAD, NALLALAM, 
673027, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

33 01/01/2026 RIMSANA N V MUJEEB RAHMAN K 
(HSBN)

KALATHIL HOUSE, 
KAMPITTA 

VALAPPU, BEYPORE, 
ARAKKINAR, 673028, 

KOZHIKODE

  

34 01/01/2026 MUHSIN NAVAS P P HASSAN KOYA P P 
(FTHR)

PULIKKAL PALLI 
VEEDU, BEYPORE, 

BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 
673015, KOZHIKODE

  

35 01/01/2026 Rinsha M Haris M (FTHR) Moosakkuttiyadath, 
Chaliyam, Chaliyam, 
Chaliyam, 673301, 

Kozhikode

  

36 01/01/2026 ABDUL LATHEEF A MOIDEEN KOYA A 
(FTHR)

3/116B, 
ANCHUDIKKAL 

HOUSE, CHALIYAM, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
KOZHIKODE TALUK

  

37 01/01/2026 Leen Fathima   kp Abdul Nazar  kp (FTHR) Al Ihsan House, 
Asarikadvu Road, 

Nallalam, cheruvannoor, 
Nallalam, 673027, 

Beypore

  

38 01/01/2026 FOUSIYA T MUHAMMED T 
(HSBN)

35/248,THADATHIL, 
ETTAMKULAM, 

KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 

673631, BEYPORE

  

39 01/01/2026 FATHIMA MINHA A P FIROZ A P (FTHR) THAROPADIPADAM, 
WEST BASAR, 
NALLALAM, 

NALLALAM P O, 
673027, KOZHIKODE

  

40 01/01/2026 ASMA SHIRIN K ABDUL OFUR M 
(FTHR)

21/59/A, 
Kappakkaranakath, 

Feroke, Perumugham P 
O, 673631, Kozhikode
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

41 01/01/2026 Leen Fathima   kp Abdul Nazar  kp (FTHR) Al Ihsan House, 
Asarikadvu Road, 

Nallalam, cheruvannoor, 
Nallalam, 673027, 

Beypore

  

42 01/01/2026 FAZAL RAHMAN M AYSHA THAHZIN N T 
(WIFE)

MANAKATT, 
CHANDA, FEROKE, 

FEROKE, 673631, 
KOZHIKODE

  

43 01/01/2026 Abdul Razak  K P ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

HARMONY, 
NALLALAM OLD 

JUMAMASJID,KUNNATHAIL 
PARAM, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALA P O, 

673027, KOZHIKODE

  

44 01/01/2026 HASLAHA C NOUSHAD K (HSBN) KANJIRATT, 
PAIKUTTI HOUSE, 

KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

KOZHIKODE

  

45 01/01/2026 VAHIDA C P MOIDEEN C P (FTHR) CHEEMAMUNTE 
PURAKKAL, 

KARANDOTHIL 
PADANNA, 

KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 

673631, BEYPORE

  

46 01/01/2026 RASEENA  K HAMZA P (HSBN) 24/278 A 
EDAKKATTIL, 

KALLAMPARA, 
FEROKE, 

PERUMUGHAM, 
673631, KOZHIKODE

  

47 01/01/2026 AYISHA SHAFEENA P SULFEEKARALI P 
(FTHR)

21/184, PAROL 
HOUSE, CHALIYAM, 

CHALIYAM P O, 
673301, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

48 01/01/2026 DHELHATH C ABDUL NAZER C 
(FTHR)

THULAMMUTTAM 
PARAMBU, 

MATHOTTAM, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR P O, 
673028, KOZHIKODE

  

49 01/01/2026 FIDAFATHIMA  M SUNIL M (FTHR) VALIYAKADU 
NILAM 

THULAMUTTAM 
PARAMBU, 

MATHOTTAM, 
ARAKKINAR, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

50 01/01/2026 ASHRAF MEDA 
PARAMBA 

SAIDALI (FTHR) BARSHANA NIVAS, 
MAVATHI 
PARAMBU, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALAM PO, 

673027, KOZHIKODDE

  

51 01/01/2026 ANSAB MUHAMMED 
V 

SIRAJ V (FTHR) EDAKKATT 
PARAMB, 

VADAKKUMBAD, 
KADALUNDI, 

MANNUR P O, 673328, 
KOZHIKODE

  

52 01/01/2026 FATHIMA RUSHIDA  
K T

MUHAMMED BIN 
ABDUL MAJEED 

(HSBN)

BARAKATH HOUSE, 
PARUTHIPPARA, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KOZHIKODE

  

53 01/01/2026 NASEEL RAHMAN M MUJEEB RAHMAN M 
(FTHR)

MANAKKATH 
HOUSE, 

KOLLARANKANDI 
THAZHAM, FEROKE, 

FEROKE, 673631, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

54 01/01/2026 Sameena Dilshada T C Muhammed Musthafa T 
(HSBN)

00, Thadathil 
Arimbrathodi, 

Paruthippara, Farook 
College, 673632, 

Ramanattukara

  

55 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED FARIS 
C 

ABDUL NAZAR C 
(FTHR)

THULAMMUTTAM 
PARAMBU, 

MATHOTTAM, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR P O, 
673028, KOZHIKODE

  

56 01/01/2026 UMAIBANU K ABDUL RASHEED K 
M (HSBN)

PAIKUTTY HOUSE, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 

FEROKE, 673631, 
KOZHIKODE

  

57 01/01/2026 KADEEJA  P T ABDUL RAZAK  K P 
(HSBN)

26 A ,HARMONY 
HOUSE, 

KUNNATHAYIL 
PARAMBA, 
NALLALM, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  

58 01/01/2026 Sarbeena k m Kunhokku K  M (FTHR) Thasleena Manzil, 
Avuthodi/Perumugham, 
Feroke, Perumugham, 

673631, Kozhikode

  

59 01/01/2026 NASLA P HAMZA   P (FTHR) 24/278 A 
EDAKKATTIL, 

KALLAMPARA, 
FEROKE, 

PERUMUGHAM, 
673631, KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

60 01/01/2026 SAJITHA ASHRAF MEDA 
PARAMBA (HSBN)

BARSHANA NIVAS, 
MAVATHI 
PARAMBU, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALAM PO, 

673027, KOZHIKODE

  

61 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAIZ  K ABDUSAMAD (FTHR) KARATTIYATTIL  
KARUMBANA 

KANDI, 
PERUMUGHAM, 

FEROKE, FEROKE, 
673631, BEYPORE

  

62 01/01/2026 FATHIMA RUSHDA V SHOUKATH ALI V 
(FTHR)

VALAMAKKIL 
HOUSE, 

VATTAPARAMBU, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
KOZHIKODE

  

63 01/01/2026 Sajjad Ali K Asif K (FTHR) Komath, Chaliyam, 
Chaliyam, Chaliyam, 
673301, Kozhikode

  

64 01/01/2026 SHAHANA SHAFI P T MUHAMMED SHAFI 
P T (FTHR)

SHAREEFA NIVAS, 
THULAMUTTAM 

VAYAL, 
MATHOTTAM, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

65 01/01/2026 Muhammed Rizwan T P Ismail (FTHR) Avuthodi, Perumugham, 
Feroke, Perumugham, 

673631, Kozhikode

  

66 01/01/2026 BURHANA K HASSAN  K (FTHR) FATHIMA MAHAL, 
PULIKKAL 

THAZHAM, A R D 19 
AREEKAD, 

NALLALAM, 673027, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

67 01/01/2026 Nadhil A K subaida  b (MTHR) Achan Kandiyil, 
payingot nilam, beypore, 

b c road, beypore,  
kozhikode, beypore, 
kozhikode, beypore, 

673015, beypore

  

68 01/01/2026 ALI SAEED  M P YOUSAF M P (FTHR) RAHMATH MANZIL, 
KALATHILKANDI, 

BEYPORE, 
ARAKKINAR, 673028, 

KOZHIKODE

  

69 01/01/2026 FATHIMA NIBA E MUHAMMED 
KUTTY  (FTHR)

PUTHIYAPURAYIL 
HOUSE, 

ADICHIKKALI 
VAYAL, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHARA, 673655, 

KOZHIKODE

  

70 01/01/2026 AMITH  K HAREESH KUMAR  
(FTHR)

HARI NIVAS 
KUTTIYILPADAM, 

ARAKINAR, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKINAR, 673028, 
BEYPORE

  

71 01/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDHA  K K YOONUS  K K (FTHR) KOOMULLAM 
KATTIL, CHALATTY, 

NALLALAM, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  

72 01/01/2026 SUBRAHMANYAN  K SANTHA K (WIFE) PALAKKODI 
PARAMBU, 

PUTTEKKAD, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 

FEROKE, 673631, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

73 01/01/2026 JAFER P P ALIKOYA P P (FTHR) 552 A PUTHIYA 
PURAYIL HOUSE, 

KOTTALADA 
KOLATHARA, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHRA P O, 

673655, KOZHIKODE

  

74 01/01/2026 SALMAN FAARIS SADHARUDHEEN  
(FTHR)

ALANS, 
MUDAPPILASSERY, 
NEAR CHENOTH H S 

S NADUVATTAM, 
NORTH BEYPORE, 

673015, KOZHIKODE

  

75 01/01/2026 MUSAJIR K V MUJEEBRAHMAN 
(FTHR)

NADEERA MANZIL, 
MUTHIRAKALAYI 

PARAMBA, 
NALLALAM, 

NALLALAM, 673027, 
KOZHIKODE

  

76 01/01/2026 FATHIMA FIDA P ABDUL SALAM P 
(FTHR)

RAIL VIEW, FEROKE, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 

FEROKE, 673631, 
BEYPORE

  

77 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAVAD 
P P

JAFER  P P (FTHR) 552 A PUTHIYA 
PURAYIL HOUSE, 

KOTTALADA 
KOLATHARA, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHRA P O, 

673655, KOZHIKODE

  

78 01/01/2026 SAFTHAR ALI M P MUHAMMED SHAFI 
K V (FTHR)

NIHADH MANZIL, 
KONDANI PADAM, 

CHERUKARATHAZHAM, 
OLAVANNA, 

OLAVANNA, 673019, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

79 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANAS YUNUS (FTHR) KUWAITH HOUSE, 
CHALATTY, 
NALLALAM, 

NALLALAM, 673027, 
KOZHIKODE

  

80 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFLAH  
V

ADAMKUTTY  V 
(FTHR)

VELUTHEDATH 
ARUPURATH, 
PUTTEKKAD, 

KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

BEYPORE

  

81 01/01/2026 Fathima Ansila  K P Nabeesa (MTHR) Chand House, Rahiman 
bazar, Kolathara, 

Cheruvannur, Kolathara 
P O, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  

82 01/01/2026 ADNAN AL UTHAN P 
P

UMMUL HARSHANA  
K  (MTHR)

41/2023, 
OTHAYAMANGALAM 

PARAMB, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

NALLALAM, 673027, 
KOZHIKODE

  

83 01/01/2026 FARSANA T RAFEEQ T (FTHR) 943 THIRUTHIYIL, 
KOTTALADA, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHARA P O, 

673655, KOZHIKODE

  

84 01/01/2026 SHAMEENA 
SADHARUDHEEN 

SADHARUDHEEN 
(HSBN)

ALANS, 
MUDAPPILASSERI, 

NEAR CHENOTH H S 
SNADUVATTAM, 

NORTH BEYPORE, 
673015, KOZHIKODE

  

85 01/01/2026 ANAGHA K ATHUL C (FTHR) KOLLAMPALATH 
HOUSE, 

KOLATHARA, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

86 01/01/2026 SHAMIL RAHMAN K ABDUL SAKKEER  K 
(FTHR)

KALATHUMMARATH, 
ARAKINAR, 

BEYPORE, BEYPORE, 
673028, BEYPORE

  

87 01/01/2026 NIRANJAN  K SHAJEEVAN  K 
(FTHR)

KODAPPURATH, 
VALIYAPARAMBU, 

KADALUNDI, 
MANNUR  P O, 

673328, KOZHIKODE

  

88 01/01/2026 FATHIMA SANA V ABDUL SALEEM 
(FTHR)

VELUTHEDATH 
HOUSE, KARALI 

PARAMBU, FEROKE, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

KOZHIKODE

  

89 01/01/2026 AYISHA RIYA M V ABDUL RASAKH M V 
(FTHR)

MOOSALAM 
VEETTIL, 

PARAKKANDI 
PARAMBA, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHARA P O, 

673655, KOZHIKODE

  

90 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED SIYAD 
P 

SABIRA K T (MTHR) KOTTUVAYAL, 
SRANGUMPADI, 

FEROKE, FEROKE, 
673631, BEYPORE

  

91 01/01/2026 ZUBAIDA FARHA  
OSAVATTATH

MUHAMMED 
MISFER  O (FTHR)

FARHA MANZIL, 
AYITTATTIL 
PARAMBU, 

ARAKINAR P O, 
ARAKINAR P O, 

673028, KOZHIKODE

  

92 01/01/2026 THELMIS AHAMMED 
M 

ABDUL RAHIM M 
(FTHR)

MUNNURKANDY 
HOUSE, 

CHAMAPARAMBA, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE
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Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

93 01/01/2026 HANNA MARIYAM P MUHAMMED  
BASHEER (FTHR)

38/13 A  
VARADAKKIL 

HOUSE, 
VADAKUMBAYI, 

KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 

673631, BEYPORE

  

94 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED AL 
RASHID 

ABDUL SAKKEER  K 
(FTHR)

KALATHUMMARATH, 
ARAKKINAR, 

BEYPORE, 
ARAKINAR, 673028, 

BEYPORE

  

95 01/01/2026 SULAIMAN P MAMMU (FTHR) 44/2621 
PUTHUKKOLLI 

HOUSE, 
AYYAPPANKANDY 

PARAMBA, 
CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHARA P O, 

673655, KOLATHARA

  

96 01/01/2026 SAHEERA T P SAHEER T P (FTHR) Kalluvalappil House, 
Perumugham, Feroke, 
Perumugham, 673631, 

Kozhikode

  

97 01/01/2026 GAGAN SEKHAR K P SUNIL KUMAR  K P 
(FTHR)

1125/52, 
MATHOTTAM, 
KOZHIKODE, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

98 01/01/2026 Danish Muhammed K Muhammed Koya 
(FTHR)

27/192 Kuppattil, 
Kodakkalluparamb, 
Farook College P O, 

Ramanattukara, Farook 
College, 673632, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

99 01/01/2026 NOUSHAD ALI  T A KOYA MON T A  
(FTHR)

THAIKKDAPPURAM, 
KAITHAVALAPPU, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

KOZHIKODE

  

100 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHEFWAN 

ABDUL RAHIM M  
(FTHR)

MUNNURKANDY, 
CHAMAPARAMBA, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHARA, 673655, 

KOZHIKODE

  

101 01/01/2026 FAHAD RAHMAN C P FAIZAL C P (FTHR) C P HOUSE, 
MARAKKATTIPADAM, 

KOLATHARA, 
KOLATHARA, 673655, 

BEYPORE

  

102 01/01/2026 Shamna Liya P Khamar Saman P 
(FTHR)

9/159, Parol House, 
Ramanattukara P O, 

Ramanattukara, 
Ramanattukara, 673633, 

Kozhikode

  

103 01/01/2026 ISMAIL P MUHAMMED  
BASHEER (FTHR)

38/13 A VARADAKIL 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKUMBI, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 

673631, BEYPORE

  

104 01/01/2026 SHIMIBA BHASKARAN (FTHR) ELEDATH 
THAZHATH, 

WESTNALLUR, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 

FEROOKE, 673631, 
KOZHIKODE

  

105 01/01/2026 Shifana Sarin P P Amjad M (HSBN) 21/245 Anoo Manzil, 
Karuvanthiruthy, 
Karuvanthiruthy, 
Feroke, 673631, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

106 01/01/2026 Sakira T P Saheer  T P (FTHR) Kalluvalappil, 
Perumugham, Feroke, 
Perumugham, 673631, 

Kozhikode

  

107 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHIBILI 
V

SHOUKATHALI V 
(FTHR)

VALAMAKKIL 
HOUSE, 

VATTAPARAMBU, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
KOZHIKODE

  

108 01/01/2026 ABOO 
NELLIKUNNUMMAL 

PATHUMMA (MTHR) THULAMUTTAM 
PARAMBA HOUSE, 

MATHOTTAM, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

109 01/01/2026 NIYA M ANANDAN M (FTHR) MATTUMMAL 
HOUSE, 

KADALUNDI, 
KADALUNDI, 

KADALUNDI, 673302, 
KOZHIKODE

  

110 01/01/2026 HISHAM MIRSA RIYAS M (FTHR) THEKKE 
THIRUTHIMMAL 
PARAMBU, WEST 

BAZAR, 
CHERUVANNUR 

NALLALAM S O, P O 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  

111 01/01/2026 SHABNA V HANEEFA  V (FTHR) VAYALILAKATH, 
VARAPPURATH 

THAZHAM 
NADUVATTAM, 

BEYPORE, NORTH 
BEYPORE P O, 

673015, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

112 01/01/2026 AMEEN D V SHAJAHAN D V 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL HAIRU, 
MUNDAKAN 

PADAM, BEYPORE, 
ARAKKINAR, 673028, 

KOZHIKODE

  

113 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MINHAJ T 

ABDUL RASHEED T 
(FTHR)

THARIYAT HOUSE, 
KANNATTIKULAM, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHARA, 673655, 

KOZHIKODE

  

114 01/01/2026 ASBIRA T ABDUL BASHEER T 
(FTHR)

ALAMBI PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VAIDYARANGADI, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
VAIDYARANGADI, 
673633, BEYPORE

  

115 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED RIHAN 
C

RAFEEQUE  C (FTHR) OLERIPARAMBIL, 
PERUMUGHAM, 

FEROKE, 
PERUMUGHAM, 

673631, KOZHIKODE

  

116 01/01/2026 ABDUL WAHAB K V 
C

ABDUL LATHEEF K 
V C (FTHR)

21/176, KVC NIVAS, 
WEST 

VATTAPPARAMBA, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
KOZHIKODE

  

117 01/01/2026 Jamsheer Manathanath Beeran (FTHR) 26/136 Jamsheer Manzil 
Manathanath, 

Thumbapadam, Farook 
College P O, 

Ramanattukara, Farook 
College P O, 673632, 

Kozhikode

  

118 01/01/2026 ABDU C UNNIN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

KOLATHURUTHIL, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
673633, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

119 01/01/2026 SHAJU P MUHAMMED KOYA 
(FTHR)

POKLUNTAKATH, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

BEYPORE

  

120 01/01/2026 MEHDI SHIHAB  SHIHAB THONDIYIL 
(FTHR)

DARUSSALAM, 
VALIYAPARAMBIL, 

PETTA FEROKE, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

KOZHIKODE

  

121 01/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAMLA V HARIS  V (FTHR) SHAMLA MANZIL, 
KIZHUVANAPADAM, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  

122 01/01/2026 Navas C P Muhammad Koya C P 
(FTHR)

1/244 Chuttaveettil 
Puthuparambil, 

Paruthippara, Farook 
College P O, 

Ramanattukara, Farook 
College, 673632, 

Kozhikode

  

123 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED AJMAL 
K K 

NOUFAL K K (FTHR) KANNAN KADAVU, 
VALIYAKADU 

PARAMBA, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKINAR P O, 
673028, KOZHIKODE

  

124 01/01/2026 AFEEDA K P NAZER K P (FTHR) ASHIQUE MANZIL, 
ARAMKUNI 
PARAMBU, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
NALLALAM, 673027, 

KOZHIKODE

  

125 01/01/2026 SHEHZAD MOIDEEN 
KOYA 

MOIDEEN KOYA 
(FTHR)

JUMAPURI, 
KANNATTIKULAM, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHARA, 673655, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

126 01/01/2026 SABEEBA C HAROON RASHEED 
(HSBN)

KAREECHIL 
PUTHIYA 

PARAMBATH 
HOUSE, 

KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
KARUVANTHIRUTHY, 
673631, KOZHIKODE

  

127 01/01/2026 Aboo Thohir K P MUHAMAD SHANI K  
(FTHR)

KANEESAM KANDI 
PARAMB, 

CHALIYAM, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM, 673634, 
BEYPORE

  

128 01/01/2026 Ahammad Avaran (FTHR) Kadeeja Manzil, 
Valayamkunnu,Narayana 

School,Chungam, 
Feroke, Feroke P O, 
673631, Kozhikode

  

129 01/01/2026 Muhammad Koya C P Ussan Kutty (FTHR) 1/244 Chuttaveettil 
Puthuparambil, 

Paruthippara, Farook 
College P O, 

Ramanattukara, Farook 
College, 673632, 

Kozhikode

  

130 01/01/2026 SABAH HUSSAIN T ABDUL BASHEER  
(FTHR)

ALAMBI PARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VAIDYARANGADI, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
VAIDYARANGADI, 
673633, BEYPORE

  

131 01/01/2026 DILSHAD HUSSAIN K 
P 

GAFOOR K P (FTHR) QATAR VILLA 51/876 
THONIKKADPARAMBU, 

NADUVATTAM 
PARAPPURAM 

TEMPLE, BEYPORE, 
ARAKINAR P O, 

673028, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

132 01/01/2026 SHEREEJA A V  UMMER KOYA A V  
(FTHR)

A V HOUSE, 
NAKUNNUPADAM 

CHUNGAM, FEROKE, 
FEROKE, 673631, 

KOZHIKODE

  

133 01/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAMNA C MUHAMMED 
MUHASIN  (FTHR)

MANJERI VALAPPIL, 
ERANJIKATU 
PARAMBU ,, 

ERANJIKATU 
PARAMBU ,, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
KOLATHARA, 673655, 

KOZHIKODE

  

134 01/01/2026 JINSHA M IMBRAHIMKUTTY 
(FTHR)

MOOSAKUUTIIYADATH, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

BEYPORE

  

135 01/01/2026 SRUTHI K AMAL M R (HSBN) MANIYADATH 
HOUSE, 

ARAKKINAR, 
ARAKKINAR, 

ARAKKINAR P O, 
673028, BEYPORE

  

136 01/01/2026 AJNAS IQBAL K JAMEELA KC (MTHR) 2/377,Padath house, 
Chaliyam P.O, 

kadalundi, Chaliyam, 
673301, Kozhikode

  

137 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
RASHID K 

NOUSHAD K (FTHR) KALEEFANTAKATH, 
CHEMMALASSERI 

PARAMBU, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

NALLALAM, 673027, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

138 01/01/2026 THAHIRA MUHAMED RAFI 
(HSBN)

KOMAKKALTHAZHAM 
HOUSE, 

KODAMPUZHA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE P 
O, 673632, BEYPORE

  

139 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED ZIDAN 
K 

HASEENA P P (FTHR) MAMMIL PARAMBU 
HOUSE, KUPPATTIL, 
CHANDAKKADAVU, 

FEROKE, 673631, 
BEYPORE

  

140 01/01/2026 AYSHA LABEEBA  P P SHARAFUDHEEN P P 
(FTHR)

PATHAYA 
PARAMBIL, 

RAHIMAN BAZAR, 
KOZHIKODE, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  

141 01/01/2026 Hajara C P Muhammad Koya C P 
(HSBN)

1/244 Chuttaveettil 
Puthuparambil, 

Paruthippara, Farook 
College P O, 

Ramanattukara, Farook 
College, 673632, 

Kozhikode

  

142 01/01/2026 RASHA P T MOHAMED RISWAN 
P T (FTHR)

2/400 A , PUTHAN 
PEEDIAKKAL 

THACHALATH, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

KOZHIKODE

  

143 01/01/2026 FATHIMA AMNA T EQUBAL T (FTHR) 45/967 EDAPARUTHI 
HOUSE, 

CHERUVANNUR, 
CHERUVANNUR, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

144 01/01/2026 SHAMEEM RAHMAN 
T 

FIROZ KHAN T 
(FTHR)

BAITHUL SHANA, 
VAIDYARANGADI, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
VAIDYARANGADI P 
O, 673633, BEYPORE

  

145 01/01/2026 ADHIL T K UMMER T K (FTHR) PADINHARE 
KUNNATH, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM P O, 

673301, KOZHIKODE

  

146 01/01/2026 AHAMMAD  AVARAN (WIFE) KADEEJA MANZIL, 
VALAYAMKUNNU, 

NARAYANA 
SCHOOL, CHUNGAM, 

FEROKE, FEROKE, 
673631, KOZHIKODE

  

147 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED ANFAZ 
M 

ABDUL AZEEZ M 
(FTHR)

31/377, 
PARUTHIPARA, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KOZHIKODE

  

148 01/01/2026 AYSHA THYBA P P SHARAFUDHEEN  P P 
(FTHR)

PATHAYA 
PARAMBIL, 

RAHIMAN BAZAR, 
KOZHIKODE, 

KOLATHARA, 673655, 
KOZHIKODE

  

149 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED FAHIM  
P

MEERAN KOYA P 
(FTHR)

ATTINGAL HOUSE, 
MATHOTTAM, 
ARAKKINAR, 

ARAKKINAR, 673028, 
KOZHIKODE

  

150 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED AFSAL 
A

RAZAK  A (FTHR) ATHANTAKATH 
HOUSE, NEAR LIGHT 

HOUSE, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

151 01/01/2026 ABDUL HAQU K T SUBAIDA (MTHR) 01/128 ,ETTAPPURAM 
HOUSE, 

PARUTHIPARA, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KOZHIKODE

  

152 01/01/2026 FATHIMA WAFA P SAIFUDHEEN P 
(FTHR)

POTTAKKAD, 
MILMA ROAD, 

BEYPORE, NORTH 
BEYPORE, 673015, 

KOZHIKODE

  

153 01/01/2026 FATHIMMA  
SHINRIHAN M

KUNHIMUHAMMED 
M (FTHR)

23/437 MM HOUSE, 
KASHAYAPADI, 

FEROKE, 
PERUMUGHAM, 

673631, KOZHIKODE

  

154 01/01/2026 RIZA MARIYAM A T ABDUL MANAF A T 
(FTHR)

969 A T HOUSE, 
VAYACHAL VAYAL 

MATHOTTAM, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR P O, 
673028, KOZHIKODE

  

155 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HASHIM K P

MUJEEB (FTHR) HAJIYARAKATH, 
KEERIYADATH 

PARAMB, BEYPORE, 
BEYPORE, 673015, 

KOZHIKODE

  

156 01/01/2026 RANIYA ROSHNI K MUHAMMED AFSAL 
A (HSBN)

ATHANTAKATH 
HOUSE, NEAR LIGHT 

HOUSE, 
KADALUNDI, 

CHALIYAM, 673301, 
KOZHIKODE

  

157 01/01/2026 NATHA H A MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF H A (FTHR)

BAITHUL NATHA, 
MATHOTTAM, 

BEYPORE, 
ARAKKINAR P O, 

673028, KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

158 01/01/2026 HIBA K P MUJEEB (FTHR) HAJIYARAKATH, 
KEERIYADATH 

PARAMB, BEYPORE, 
BEYPORE, 673015, 

KOZHIKODE

  

159 01/01/2026 KADEEJA THOUFA HANEEFA 
UTHAJIARAKAM 

(FTHR)

DARUL SALAM, 
NADUVATTAM, 

NORTH BEYPORE, 
NORTH BEYPORE, 

673015, KOZHIKODE

  

160 01/01/2026 HASEENA VK SAFARULLA A 
(HSBN)

11/146, 
Karlattuparamb,Chungam, 
Feroke, Feroke, 673631, 

Kozhikode

  

161 01/01/2026 Abhishek k shiju  k (FTHR) sreelakshmi, 
mavinchuvadu, beypore, 

beypore, 673015, 
Kozhikode

  

162 01/01/2026 FATHIMA AJILSHA MUHAMMED ASLAM 
V K (HSBN)

01/30, 
VADAKKAKATH, 

CHALIYAM, 
KADALUNDI 

VILLAGE, 
CHALIYAM P O, 

673301, KOZHIKODE 
TALUK

  

163 01/01/2026 MUHAMMED ABAL P 
V 

SALMAN P V (FTHR) 29/513 PEEVIS 
HOUSE, PARAMMEL , 
FAROOK COLLEGE  P 

O, 
RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KOZHIKODE

  

164 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
ISMAIL  P

AYSHABI (MTHR) Valiyaparamba, Chanda, 
Feroke, Feroke, 673631, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

165 01/01/2026 ZAMEEL AHAMED ABDUL NAZAR A 
(FTHR)

THAZNI MANZIL, 
NADUVATTAM, 

BEYPORE, NORTH 
BEYPORE, 673015, 

BEYPORE

  

166 01/01/2026 SUBAIDA P MOHAMMED 
ISMAIL  P (HSBN)

Valiyaparamba, Chanda, 
Feroke, Feroke, 673631, 

Kozhikode

  

167 01/01/2026 muhammad sabeer  e t muhammed basheer 
(FTHR)

changampothi parambu, 
marad, beypore, 

arakkinar, 673028, 
kozhikode

  

168 01/01/2026 fathima rafshana c RAFEEQUE C (FTHR) CHARUPADIKKAL, 
KULANGARAPADAM, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 

673632, BEYPORE

  

169 01/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHEHIN P  

MOHAMMED 
ISMAIL  P (FTHR)

Valiyaparamba, Chanda, 
Feroke, Feroke, 673631, 

Kozhikode

  

170 01/01/2026 SHIFNA JIBIN V FAIZAL V (FTHR) VELUTHEDATH, 
mundakkad, BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR PO, 
673028, KOZHIKODE

  

171 01/01/2026 Juhaina Beegam M K Rajeena  (MTHR) 40/1162, MANAYATH 
KUDUMPIYIL, 

KOLAPARUTHIPPADAM, 
Cheruvannur, Nallalam, 

673027, Kozhikode

  

172 01/01/2026 ABDUL LATHEEF E K 
P 

ABDULLA (FTHR) INAAM, 
MELEVARAM, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KOZHIKODE

  

173 01/01/2026 finobiya N V iqbal n v (FTHR) neermoochi parambu, 
marad, beypore, 

arakkinar, 673028, 
kozhikode

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE
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174 01/01/2026 NISAR FARISA K (WIFE) 01/103-T, 
KOTTAKANDI 

HOUSE, CHALIYAM, 
KADALUNDI 

VILLAGE, 
CHALIYAM P O, 

673301, KOZHIKODE 
TALUK

  

175 01/01/2026 MEHARBANU T V ABIL SHEHARIYAR 
M (HSBN)

SWAPNATHIL, 
KOZHIKKAL 
PARAMBU, 
BEYPORE, 

ARAKKINAR P O, 
673028, KOZHIKODE

  

176 01/01/2026 nazeera m p sudheer a (HSBN) erjuvintakatth, marad, 
beypore, arakkinar, 
673028, kozhikode

  

177 01/01/2026 FOUZIYA V ABDUL LATHEEF E K 
P (HSBN)

INAAM, 
MELEVARAM, 

RAMANATTUKARA, 
FAROOK COLLEGE, 
673632, KOZHIKODE

  

178 01/01/2026 FATHIMATH 
SUHANA V C 

SUBAIR  (FTHR) PUTHTANVEED, 
MUNDAKKAD, 

BEYPORE, 
ARAKKINAR Po, 
673028, kozhikode

  

179 01/01/2026 AKBAR M RABIYA K (MTHR) 43/238, THEKKE 
PADAM, MARAKKAR 
THODI, NALLALAM, 
673027, KOZHIKODE

  

180 01/01/2026 Sadhiya M A Najid K V (HSBN) 40/1325, padam bus 
stop, cheruvannur, 
Nallalam, 673027, 

Kozhikode

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

181 01/01/2026 SHAHADAD P P SALEEM (FTHR) PUTHIYAPURAYIL, 
MUNDAKKAD, 

BEYPORE, 
ARAKKINAR PO, 

673028, KOZHIKODE

  

182 01/01/2026 Kadheeja Ganiya p p Mahijabi A (MTHR) 40/1326, Padam bazar, 
cheruvannur, Nallalam, 

673027, Kozhikode

  

183 01/01/2026 RAMSEENA T Saibunnisa (MTHR) 40/1185 Pattalathil, 
Mankunipadam, 

Areekkad, Nallalam, 
673027, Kozhikode

  

184 01/01/2026 Akhil Raj A Rajeendran P (FTHR) 1335, padam bus stop, 
cheruvannur, nallalam, 

673027, Kozhikode

  

185 01/01/2026 REHINA JUBY K V ZAINUDHEEN (FTHR) KAITHAVALAPPIL, 
CHALIYAM, 

KADALUNDI, 
CHALIYAM, 673301, 

BEYPORE

  

186 01/01/2026 Rifa Thasni K V Muhammed Shiyad P 
(MTHR)

40/1185 Pattalathil, 
Mankunipadam, 

Areekkad, Nallalam, 
673027, Kozhikode

  

187 01/01/2026 Malayil Shyamala Malayil Vijayan (HSBN) Sivani, Thachambalam 
Road, cheruvannur, 
Nallalam, 673027, 

Beypore

  

188 01/01/2026 AFLAH RAHMAN P VAHEEDA KP (MTHR) PALOLI HOUSE, 
CONOLY VAYAL, 

MARAD, BEYPORE, 
ARAKKINAR, 673028, 

KOZHIKODE

  



Jan 2, 2026, 2:16 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
BEYPORE

Revision identity

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


